
Last Name First Name Address City, State, Zip District Horse Show Phone Email Level 1 Leve II Level III Level IV
Baehler Karen 3910 N Mayfeild Rd Hutchinson, KS 67502 South Central 316-650-1385 baehlerk@yahoo.com X X
Burden Yvonne D Colle 1033 SE Isabel Rd Medicine Lodge KS 67104 Southwest 620-886-2244 ydcolle-burden60@rangers.nwosu.edu X X
Brown Sarah 2320 Lark Road Abilene, KS 67410 North Central 785-470-0771 sebrown1984@gmail.com X X
Crosson Nicole 1216 N 79th St Kansas City, KS 66112 Northeast 913-526-8541 ncrosson@ksu.edu X X
Dillon Becky 600 W. Woodside McPherson, KS  67460 South Central 620-241-1523 wwdandybee@hotmail.com x x x x
Hecht Beth 24432 235th Street McLouth, KS 66054 Northeast 913-683-9035 abclhecht@gmail.com X X X
Hommertzheim Lena 25635 W 37th St N Andale, KS 67547 South Central 316-734-5473 hommertzheim.family@gmail.com X X X X
Huntley Jean 1160 M5 Rd. Kinsley, KS 67547 Southwest 620-659-2149 jhuntley@ksu.edu X X
Kahle Sarah 17081 114th Rd Hoyt, KS 66440 Northeast 785-986-6225 or  785-220-7319 kahle_sarah@yahoo.com X X
Lindsey Tracy 9278 KS Hwy 31 Blue Mound, KS 66010 East Central 913-285-0283 lindseytracy@yahoo.com X
Lukert Anna 22454 Homestead Road Paxico, KS 66526 Northeast 9197104182 wolfpackwildcats@gmail.com X X
Mattix Shanda 148 S Adams Ave Colby, KS 67701 Northwest 785-443-0415 shanda.mattix@colbycc.edu X X
Maxwell Shannon 35865 West 215th Street Edgerton, KS 66021 East Central 9135303571 baychaave@gmail.com X X
Morris Will 120 E Buffalo St Girard, KS 66743 Southeast 620-249-1070 willmorris@ksu.edu X X
Muir Anna PO Box 519 Stockton, KS 67669 Northwest 785-425-6851 amuir@ksu.edu X X
Nordyke Kelsey 311 E. 9th Winfield, KS 67156 South Central 620-221-5450/620-222-1311 klnordyke@ksu.edu X X X X
Powell Abbie 2277 130th Street Mapleton, KS 66754 East Central 620-215-6989 abbie2@ksu.edu X X
Renz Gina PO Box 183 Ellsworth KS 67439 Northwest 785-259-8236 ginarenz68@gmail.com X X X
Rollins Paula 107799 N K92 Hwy McLouth, KS 66054 Northeast 913-796-6397 mailit2rollins@yahoo.com X X
Smith Etta 1061 N 80th St Hepter, KS 66746 Southeast 620-368-4376 smith_etta@yahoo.com X X
Smithson McKenzie 6434 SW Spring Road ElDorado, KS 67042 South Central 316-323-3540 msmithson@ksu.edu X X
Sneath Elly 20052 L Rd Meade, KS 67864 Southwest (620) 629-5972 sneath@ksu.edu X X X
Sutton Becky 8625 County Farm Road Wamego, KS 66547 Northeast 785-456-5164 suttonbe@kawvalley.k12.ks.us X X
Wakefield Allison 7502 Paine Rd Mound City, KS 66056 East Central 620-215-6460 allisonw2016@gmail.com X
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